
•	 Loan size from $300K – $5M

•  	Loan terms up to 3 years, with the option of two 
rollovers available (9 years) 

•  	LVR: pending security type 

•  	Rate: from 9.95%p.a.

•  	Loan approval fees: from 1.1%

•  	Will consider credit-impaired borrowers and  
out-of-the-box scenarios on a judgemental credit basis

•  	No industry or postcode restrictions

•  	Income assessment done on a full doc basis 

•  	No minimum liquidity requirements 
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OVERVIEW 

NSW/ ACT
Narine Kalloghlian  |  0456 719 140  
narine.kalloghlian@aquamore.com.au
Natasha Lea  |  0482 666 222 
natasha.lea@aquamore.com.au
Lewis Miles  |  0491 271 771 
lewis.miles@aquamore.com.au
Richard Planca  |  0498 667 553  
richard.planca@aquamore.com.au
 

VIC/ TAS
Jon Corbett  |  0483 033 241 
jon.corbett@aquamore.com.au
Emily Jack  |  0484 262 545 
emily.jack@aquamore.com.au
Michael Rhee  |  0499 451 333 
michael.rhee@aquamore.com.au
Brett Winzer  |  0488 319 926 
brett.winzer@aquamore.com.au

QLD
Michael Riddiford  |  0487 555 038 
michael.riddiford@aquamore.com.au

WA/ NT/ SA
Victoria Graves  |  0499 149 776 
victoria.graves@aquamore.com.au 
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